



MY HEALTHY  
**immunity**  
IMMUNE SUPPORT\*



### Immune Support Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 4 Vegetarian capsules | Servings per Kit 30

	Amount Per Serving	%DV**
<b>Proprietary Immune Support Blend</b>	2,700 mg	***
Amla (Indian Gooseberry) (fruit) extract, Tinospora (leaf & stem) extract, Andrographis (leaf) extract, Quercetin Dihydrate, Shilajeet (mineral pitch) extract, Belleric (fruit) extract, Holy Basil (leaf) extract, Gotu Kola (herb) extract, Malabar (nut) extract, Trikatu Blend (Ginger root, Long Pepper fruit, Black Pepper fruit), Pine (bark) extract (95% proanthocyanadins).		

\*\* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.  
\*\*\* Daily Value not established.

**Other ingredients:** Vegetarian capsule (hypromellose and water), magnesium stearate (vegetable source), tapioca flour and silicon dioxide.

### Probiotic 50 B Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 1 Vegetarian capsule (delayed release) | Servings per Kit 30

	Amount Per Serving	%DV**
<b>Proprietary Probiotic 5 B Blend*</b>	180 mg	***
Bacillus Coagulans, Saccharomyces Boulardii, Streptococcus thermophilus St-21.		
<b>Proprietary Lactobacillus 30 B Blend*</b>	137.5 mg	***
Lactobacillus acidophilus La-14, Lactobacillus brevis Lbr-35, Lactobacillus bulgaricus Lb-87, Lactobacillus casei Lc-11, Lactobacillus gasseri Lg-36, Lactobacillus plantarum Lp-115, Lactobacillus salivarius Ls-33, Lactobacillus rhamnosus Lr-32.		
<b>Proprietary Bifidobacterium 25 B Blend*</b>	40 mg	***
Bifidobacterium lactis BI-04, Bifidobacterium bifidum Bb-02, Bifidobacterium longum BI-05, Bifidobacterium breve Bb-03.		

\* Billions of microorganisms at time of manufacture.  
\*\* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.  
\*\*\* Daily Value not established.

**Other Ingredients:** FOS (fructooligosaccharides), Vegetarian Capsule (hypromellose and water), Acacia Fiber, Magnesium Stearate (vegetable source) and Silicon Dioxide.

### SUGGESTED USE:

Enjoy one packet daily. Please consume with food.

**FREE FROM DAIRY, SOY, EGG AND WHEAT.  
DOES NOT CONTAIN ANY GMO'S. GLUTEN FREE.**

**Allergen Warning:** This packet contains an ingredient derived from soy.

**Warning:** Consult your physician before using this or any product if you are pregnant, nursing, trying to conceive, taking medication or have a medical condition.

**KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.**

**DO NOT USE IF SEAL IS BROKEN.**

\*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. These products are not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

California Proposition 65 Warning: This product contains chemicals known to the state of California to cause cancer, birth defects, or other reproductive harm. California law requires the above warning when certain naturally occurring chemicals are detected, even when levels are below U.S. federal safety guidelines.

This product has been analyzed using ICP-MS equipment and validated to be well below the federal safety guidelines by our highly trained professionals. These products are manufactured & packaged in a US, GMP and FDA approved facility with rigorous safety standards for superior quality.

**KEEP IN A COOL, DRY PLACE.  
AVOID STORING IN DIRECT SUNLIGHT.**



**YOUVEDA**  
Know a better you

**Distributed by YouVeda, LLC**  
Tacoma, WA 98403.

For any questions, comments concerns email us at:  
customerservice@youveda.com  
or call us at:  
1-855-YOU-VEDA (968-8332)